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Attention Provider Types 12, 17, 20, 24, 72, 74
and 77: CPT Codes 99051 and 99053 Are No
Longer Covered

Effective dates of service on or after Dec. 1, 2010, the following Current
Procedural Terminology (CPT) codes are no longer covered: 99051 (Service(s)
provided in the office during regularly scheduled evening, weekend or
holiday office hours, in addition to basic service) and 99053 (Service(s)
provided between 10 p.m. and 8 a.m. at a 24-hour facility, in addition to
basic service).



